Lots And Land For Sale

0 Sqft - 8266 Sheep Ranch Rd, MOUNTAIN

RANCH, California 95246

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent Info

Lots And Land

For Sale
40965293
$150,000
0

0

0

0 Sqft

0

235,224 Sqft

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

us

CA

Calaveras

MOUNTAIN RANCH

95246

Sheep Ranch Rd

8266

0

W121° 29' 56"

N38° 14' 13.6"



ashwin@plexoware.com

No Image




