Lots And Land For Sale

0 Sqft - 8266 Sheep Ranch Rd, MOUNTAIN RANCH, California 95246









Basic Details

Property Type:	Lots And Land	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	40965293	
Price:	\$150,000	
Bedrooms:	0	
Bathrooms:	0	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	0 Sqft	
Year Built:	0	
Lot Area:	235,224 Sqft	

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	CA	
County:	Calaveras	
City:	MOUNTAIN RANCH	
Zipcode:	95246	
Street:	Sheep Ranch Rd	
Street Number:	8266	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W121° 29' 56"	
Latitude:	N38° 14' 13.6''	

Agent Info

